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Appendix 1 
BEAP Consultant Listing 

Seventeen consultants are under contract with MoDOT to provide services under the Bridge 
Engineering Assistance Program.  The names and contact information for each consultant are shown 
below.  Whenever a consultant has multiple office locations, the local public agency should contact the 
office that is closest to the proposed project.   
 
 
1. Affinis, Corp 

Corporate Woods Building 6, 8900 Indian Creek Parkway, Suite 450; Overland Park, KS 66210  
Contact:  Jason Davis, PE  
Email:  jdavis@affinis.us 
Office: (913) 239-1100, Cell: (913) 239-1106 
Webpage:  www.affinis.us 

 
 
2. Bartlett & West, Inc. 

601 Monroe Street, Suite 201; Jefferson City, MO 65101 
Contact:  David Straatmann, PE 
Email:  david.straatmann@bartwest.com 
Office: (573) 659-6710, Cell: (573) 397-8599 
Webpage:  www.bartwest.com   

 
 
3. Bacon Farmer Workman Engineering & Testing, Inc. 

3437 Williams Street; Cape Girardeau, MO 63701 
Contact:  Barry Horst, PE  
Email: Bhorst@bfwengineers.com 
Office: (573) 222-5632, Cell: (573) 450-0959  
Webpage:  www.bfwengineers.com 

 
 
 
4. CDG Engineers, Inc. 

One Campbell Plaza; St. Louis, MO 63139 
Contact:  Timothy R. Nugent, PE 
Email:  tnugent@cdgengineers.com 
Office: (314) 781-7770, Cell: (314) 732-7708 
Webpage:  www.cdgengineers.com 

 
 
5. Gonzalez Companies, LLC 

1750 South Brentwood Boulevard, Suite 700; St. Louis, MO 63144 
Contact:  Bob Gummersheimer, PE 
Email:  bgummersheimer@gocos.net 
Office: (314) 961-1888, Cell: (314) 620-8564 
Webpage:  www.gonzalezcos.com 
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6. Great River Associates, Inc. (dba Great River Engineering) 

908 Broadway Blvd, Suite 100; Kansas City, MO 64105 
Contact:  Melissa Massar, PE  
Email Contact for all Offices:  mmassar@greatriv.com   
Office: (816) 436-4440, Cell: (816) 778-4547 
Webpage:  www.greatriv.com  
 
Saint Louis    Jefferson City 
4220 Duncan Avenue, Suite 201  630 Bolivar Street, Suite 203 
St. Louis, MO 63108   Jefferson City, MO 65101 
Office: (314) 400-7677   Office: (573) 606-4674 
 
Springfield    Branson 
2826 South Ingram Mill Road  186 South Payne Stewart Drive, Suite 151 
Springfield, MO 65804   Branson, MO 65616 
Office: (417) 886-7171   Office: (417) 220-4112 

 
7. Horner & Shifrin, Inc. 

401 South 18th Street, Suite 400; St. Louis, MO 63103 
Contact:  Tom Lohman, PE, SE 
Email:  tplohman@hornershifrin.com 
Office: (314) 335-8637, Mobile: (314) 606-0744 
Webpage:  www.hornershifrin.com  

 
4061 Highway PP, Suite 1; Poplar Bluff, MO 63901 
Contact:  Shannon Todd, PE 
Email:  smtodd@hornershifrin.com 
Office: (573) 727-9666, Mobile: (573) 772-4203 
 

8. Howe Company, LLC 
804 East Patton Street; Macon, MO 63552 
Contact:  Shannon J. Howe, PE, SE 
Email:  shannon@howecompany.com  
Office: (660) 395-4693, Cell (660) 651-1582  
Webpage:  www.howecompany.com 

 
9. Hutchison Engineering, Inc. 

36 West Complex; 8965 Highway 36, Suite 5; Hannibal, MO 63401 
Contact:  Matthew B. Walker, PE, or Michael J. Purol, PE 
Email:  mwalker@hutchisoneng.com or mpurol@hutchisoneng.com 
Office: (573) 240-9577, Matt Cell (573) 470-2187, Michael Cell (573) 719-4436  
Webpage:  www.hutchisoneng.com  
 

10. Kaskaskia Engineering Group, LLC 
755 North 3rd Street; Ste. Genevieve, MO  63670 
Contact:  Andrew Nordseth, PE  
Email: ANordseth@kaskaskiaeng.com 
Office: (618) 233-5877, Cell (612) 239-4773   
Webpage: www.kaskaskiaeng.com  
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11. McClure Engineering Co. 

107 Butler Street; Macon, MO 63552 
Contact: Aaron McVicker, PE 
Email: AMcvicker@mcclurevision.com 
Office: (660) 385-6441, Cell (660) 591-2085  
Webpage:  www.mcclurevision.com 

 
12. Midwest Engineering Group, LLC 

201 West Switzler #3; Centralia, MO  65240 
Contact: Dustin Berry, PE 
Email:  dberry@midwest-engineers.com   
Cell: (660) 676-8202 
Webpage:  www.midwest-engineers.com  

 
13. OWN, Inc. (Formerly Anderson Engineering, Inc.) 

1701 Walnut Street, Suite 300; Kansas City, MO 64108 
Contact:  Mitch Gibler, EI 
Email:  mgibler@weareown.com 
Office: (866) 777-0400, Cell (816) 810-9650  
Webpage:  www.weareown.com 

 
14. Pickering Firm, Inc. 

317 South Church Street; Jonesboro, AR  72401 
Contact:  Michael L. Foster, PE 
Email: mfoster@pickeringfirm.com 
Phone: (870)-336-0117, Cell: (901) 491-0002  
Webpage: www.pickeringfirm.com 

 
15. S.H. Smith & Company, Incorporated 

901 Vine Street, P.O. Box 72, Poplar Bluff, MO 63902 
Contact: Jeremy Manning, PE 
Email:  jeremym@shsmithco.com 
Office: (573) 785-9621, Cell: (573) 300-6150 
Webpage:  www.shsmithco.com  

 
16. Veenstra & Kimm, Inc. 

9788 North Ash Avenue, Kansas City, MO 64157 
Contact: Scott McDonald, PE 
Email: smcdonald@v-k.net 
Office: (816) 781-6182, Cell: (816) 368-8581 
Webpage:  www.v-k.net  

 
17. Wilson & Company, Inc. 

800 East 101st Terrace, Suite 200; Kansas City, MO 64131 
Contact:  Jason Kemnitz, PE  
Email:  jason.kemnitz@wilsonco.com 
Office: (816) 701-3146, Cell: (785) 554-5960  
Webpage:  www.wilsonco.com  

 


